TRS NS Dry Cleaning Kit

Accessories

STB 85 Z NS (785 550)

Type
Part No.
Diameter
Total length

Weight

STB 85 Z NS
785 550
25mm
240mm

104 g

GTIN

4013364087477
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v, Tested w+v: New [I : Discontinued Model B¥: cross connector Ei: parallel connector = longitudinal connector Y. T connector

9: clamp for parallel connector E: clamp for T connector ﬂ: pipe clamp for parallel connector ﬂ: pipe clamp for T connector
= bridging component i, equipotential bonding bar
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